

S V TRADING & AGENCIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shop No. 006, Building No. 1, Vasant Aishwarya CHSL, Mathuradas Extn. Road,
Kandivali (W), Mumbai-67

August 17, 2019

BSE Limited
P J Tower,
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Submission of clippings of the Notice published in the newspapers

Script Code: 503622

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of the notice of Annual General Meeting, Book Closure and E-voting published in the English and Marathi newspapers i.e. "Financial Express" and "Mumbai Lakshadeep" dated August 16, 2019.

Please acknowledge and take the same on your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For S V Trading and Agencies Limited
For SV Trading & Agencies Ltd.

Director / Auth. Sign.
Gopal Lal Paliwal
Managing Director
DIN: 06522898



शनिवार, दि. १७ ऑगस्ट २०१९

मुंबई लक्षदीप

एव्हर्ग्रीन टेक्स्टाईल्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:एल१७१२०एमएच१९८५पीएलसी३७६१२

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १धा मजला, पोस्टा चॅम्बर्स, एम.ए. ब्रेन्ची रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१, महाराष्ट्र. दूर:०२२-४०५११२५३,

फॅक्स:०२२-२२६६३८४५, ई-मेल:rmmb@podarenterprise.com, वेबसाईट:www.evergreentextiles.in

३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिक्षीत एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

र. लाखात (इपीएस व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०१९ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०१९ लेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०१८ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०१९ लेखापरिक्षित
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	-	-	-	-
२	करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(०.८२)	(४.४२)	(०.२०)	(६.५४)
३	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अवादात्मक बाबतंनर)	(०.८२)	(४.४२)	(०.२०)	(६.५४)
४	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित तोटा (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(०.८२)	(४.४२)	(०.२०)	(६.५४)
५	समभाग भांडवल (दरिनी मुख्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	४८०.००	४८०.००	४८०.००	४८०.००
६	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद फकात दिल्यानुसार पुर्नमुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	(११४०.००)
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.०२)	(०.०१)	(०.०१)	(०.१४)
अ. मूळ	ब. सौमिकृत	(०.०२)	(०.०१)	(०.०१)	(०.१४)

टिप:

- वरील निष्कर्षाचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १४ ऑगस्ट, २०१९ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या संमेल मान्य करण्यात आले.
- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे (एक्सपेंस) नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर व कंपनीच्या www.evergreentextiles.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

एव्हर्ग्रीन टेक्स्टाईल्स लिमिटेडकरिता

सही/-

आर.एम. बोल्या

संचालक

दिनांक: १४.०८.२०१९

ठिकाण: मुंबई


डीआयएन:०००८६९९५

गोविंद रव्बर लिमिटेड					
सीआयएन:एल२५११एमएच१९८५पीएलसी३६३२०					
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ४१८, क्रिस्टीन ईस्टर्नवेस्ट इस्टेट, ७२, न.म.जेमजी मार्ग, लोअर एवळ, मुंबई-४०००१९. दूर:०२२-२३०१९०८४, ई-मेल: damodar.m@griifres.com, वेबसाईट: www.griifres.com					
सूचना					
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, सेबी (एस्ओ/एफआयएसओ/डीओएस३/सीआयएन/पी/२०१८/१३९ दि.६ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८) नुसार कंपनीला खाली नमुदप्रमाणे वास्तविक स्वभावतः शेअर्स हस्तांतरणाबाबत भागभागाकरून वित्तीय प्राप्ती झाली आहे.					
फॉर्मिओ क्र.	भागधारणाग्रक पासून - परतून	अनुक्रमांक पासून - परतून	हस्तांतरकांचे नाव	शेअर्सची संख्या	निवेष्टित हस्तांतरातीचे नाव
०१७४४१	३१६५० ४६०७ ६०११०	३८५७५०१ ३८५७५१५० १०४७८०१ १०४७९०० ६०११० ६०११०	कानिताल एल. पटेल	१०० १०० १००	अजय एस. गांधी
जर कोणता व्यक्ती सदर शेअर्सचे निवेष्टित हस्तांतरातीचे नावे हस्तांतरणाचा आक्षेप/दावा असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा/आक्षेप सदर सूचना ताखेपामुन ३० दिवसांत कंपनीचे कंपनी सचिव यांच्याकडे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात किंवा निव्वकष व भागहस्तांतरात प्रतिनिधी लिंक इन्टरनॅट इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, सी-१०१, २४७ पार्क, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, विक्रोडी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००८३ येथे कळवावे. जर कंपनीकडे किंवा निव्वकषाकडे ३० दिवसांच्या विहित कालावधीत कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप कंपनी किंवा त्यांचे आर्टोएकडे सदर शेअर्समंदर्बत प्राप्त न झाल्यास तदनंतर कंपनीद्वारे वर नमुदप्रमाणे निवेष्टित हस्तांतरातीचे नावे शेअर्स हस्तांतरणाची प्रक्रिया सुरू करेल.					
गोविंद रव्बर लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- विशाल जैन उत्तरा प्रधिकारी					
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: १५.०८.२०१९					

Form INC-26	
[Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]	
Before the Central Government (Regional Director) Western Region, Mumbai	
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, Section 13(4) of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014	
And	
In the matter of Gayle Holdings Pvt. Ltd. (CIN:U65990MH1991PTC063535) having its registered office at 101, Mani Mahal Mathew Road, Opera House, Mumbai 400004	
.....Petitioner	
Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government (Regional Director) under Section 13 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extraordinary General Meeting held on July 01, 2019 to enable the Company to change its Registered office from "State of Maharashtra" to "State of Karnataka".	
Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor compliant form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Western Region at Everest 5th Floor, 100 Marine Drive, Mumbai – 400002 within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:	
Registered Office: 101 Mani Mahal Mathew Road Opera House Mumbai 400004	
For and on behalf of the Applicant	
Gayle Holdings Pvt Ltd	
Sd/-	
Ganjam Bimaji Umesh, Director (DIN: 00117741)	
16, Embassy Palace, Flat # 104	
Cunningham Road, Bangalore 560052	
Date: 16.08.2019	

जाहीर सूचना	
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्री. सुधीर सदानंद कामत यांनी दी डिमल अपार्टमेंट्स को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, प्लॉट क्र. २, सर्व्हे क्र.९(भाग), गाव इस्मालीया, तालुका अंधेरी, हिंग्ळि फ्रेण्ड सोसायटी रोड, जोगेश्वरी (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०००६० यांचे भांडवल/मालमत्तेतील भागप्रमाणपत्र क्र.५ अंतर्गत वितरीत अनुक्रमांक २१ ते २५ धारक रु.५०/- प्रत्येकीचे ५ शेअर्ससह १९व्या मजल्यावरील सुमारे ६१३.४० चौ.फू. विल्टअप क्षेत्रफळाचे प्लॉट क्र.३ चा वास्तविक ताबा असल्यानुसार एकमेव मालक आहेत आणि ही जागा विक्री व हस्तांतर करू इच्छित आहेत आणि ते भयत मालक श्रीमती इंदिरा सदानंद कामत व श्री. सदानंद व्यंकटराव कामत यांचे निधनपरचात एकमेव कायदेशीर वासदार असल्याचा दावा करीत आहेत. ज्यांना २३ एप्रिल, २०१० रोजीचे घोषणापत्र आणि बीडीआर-१५/८८७३/२०१० अंतर्गत हमी उपनिबंधकांके नोंदणीकृत असल्यानुसार विद्यमान मालकाद्वारे नोंदणीकृत दि.१९ नोव्हेंबर, १९८७ रोजीचे करारनामानुसार सदर प्लॉट व शेअर्स प्राप्त केले होते.	
जर कोणा व्यक्ती आणि/किंवा संस्था सदर उपरोक्त मालमत्ता आणि/किंवा भागावर विक्री, तारण, न्यास, मालकी हक्क, ताबा, बक्षीस, वारसा हक्क, मुक्तता, भाडेपट्टा किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे तृतीय पक्षकार सदर शेअर्स व प्लॉटचे विक्री, हस्तांतरण व कारानामा आणि अभिहस्तांकन करू इच्छित असल्यास आणि/किंवा प्राप्त करू असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा पृष्ठउत्तर्ये सर्व दस्तावेजांसह सदर सूचना ताखेपामुन १४ दिवसांच्या आत माझ्याकडे कळवावे अन्यथा कोणताही स्वभाषा दावा विचारात घेतला जाणार नाही आणि तदनुसार माझे अशील सदर प्लॉटचे व शेअर्सचे प्राप् करण्याची प्रक्रिया सुरू करतील आणि त्याचा वास्तविक ताबा घेतील.	
आज दिनांकीत १७ ऑगस्ट, २०१९	
श्री. निखील के. सालीयन	
अॅडहोकेट	
ए-४०५, सहवास कोहोसोल, सहकार मार्ग, विलेपार्ले (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०००५३.	

शालिमार प्रोडक्शन्स लिमिटेड				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए-१०२, श्री विमलेश्वर प्लाझा, प्लॉट क्र. बी-३५, बिक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई-४०००१४ दूर:०२२-२५१७१२००				
Website: www.shalimarpro.com E-mail: contact@shalimarpro.com				
CIN: L0111MH1985PLC228508				
३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल				
(रु.लाखात)				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०१९	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०१९	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०१८	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०१८
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१२०.००	८१३.००	१५०.००	१५०.००
करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१४.८५	१.३५	६.५५	६.५५
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतंनर)	१४.८५	१.३५	६.५५	६.५५
समभाग भांडवल	९८९३.४८	९८९३.४८	९८९३.४८	९८९३.४८
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद फकातून पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबतूं व नंतर) (रु.१/-प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-
अ. मूळ	-	-	-	-
ब. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-
टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरात आहे. संपूर्ण वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे (एक्सपेंस) नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.shalimarpro.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.				
शालिमार प्रोडक्शन्स लिमिटेडकरिता				
सही/-				
ललितकान्त कोशी				
संचालक, डीआयएन:००१७१६२७				
ठिकाण: मुंबई				
दिनांक: १४.०८.२०१९				

		ड्युकॉन इन्फ्राटेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड	
(पूर्वीची डायनामिक्स टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड)			
नोंद.कार्यालय: ड्युकॉन हाऊस, प्लॉट क्र. ए/४, एमआयडीसी वांगळे इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, रोड क्र. १, ठाणे (प)-४०००४४. सीआयएन: एल२१०१एमएच२०१९पीएलसी१९११२२			
वेबसाईट: www.duconinfra.com			
३० जून, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिक्षित एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल			
(रु.लाखात)			
अ. क्र.	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	
क्र. तपशील	३०.०६.१९ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.१९ लेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले वर्ष लेखापरिक्षित
१ निव्वळ विक्री/कार्यचलनातून उत्पन्न (जीएनटी/उत्पादन शुल्काच्या एकूण)	११३२.१४	११४४.१९	११३२.१४
२ इतर कार्यचलनातून उत्पन्न	१३.४३	२४.०५	८५.५४
३ एकूण उत्पन्न (१+२)	११४५.५७	११६८.२४	१२१७.६८
४ खर्च	८०३.३५	८८८.३१	३६१.२६.१०
५ व्याज व अवादात्मक वाढपुर्वी	१२५.८१	१२५.८१	१२५.८१
६ अवादात्मक नाव	२०६.३०	२०६.३०	१४०.५०
७ करपुर्व साधारण प्रक्रियेतून नफा/(तोटा) (५-६)	१२५.८१	१२५.८१	१२५.८१
८ कर खर्च	१२.३१	१२.३१	१२.३१
९ अखंडित कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (७-८)	११३.५०	११३.५०	११३.५०
१० करपुर्व अखंडित कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	-	-	-
११ अखंडित कार्यचलनातून कर खर्चाच्या एकूण	-	-	-
१२ करानंतर अखंडित कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (९-११)	११३.५०	११३.५०	११३.५०
१३ कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (१+१२)	११३.५०	११३.५०	११३.५०

NOTICE BOARD

CORPORATE ASSOCIATE DIARY

APPOINTMENTS, MOVEMENTS, CELEBRATIONS, HONOURS

UPDATE: (SBI)

SBI to revise service charges on export w.e.f September 1, 2019

Mumbai – July 26, 2019: Country's largest lender, State Bank of India (SBI) has rationalized their export related service charges. This has been done to improve the ease of doing business and provide clear visibility of cost structure to exporters. While revising the charges, SBI has taken into consideration the views / representations from various export promotion councils. The revised service charges will be payable upfront once in a year as against existing practice of collecting multiple charges for every transaction. This will result in bringing about operational conveniences to the exporters. SBI expects that the revised charges will help the exporter community at large and will help in improving the exports. The revised charges are effective from September 1, 2019.

About State Bank of India

State Bank of India (SBI) the largest commercial bank in terms of assets, deposits, branches, customers and employees; is also the largest mortgage lender in the country. As on March 31, 2019, the bank has a deposit base of over Rs. 29 lakh crore with CASA ratio of 45.74% and advances of over Rs. 22 lakh crore. SBI commands around 35% of market share in home loans and auto loans. The Bank has the largest network of 22,010 branches in India and an ATM / CDM network of over 58,000. The number of customers using internet banking facility are more than 6 crore and mobile banking services stand at 1.41 crore. Downloads for YONO - an integrated digital and lifestyle platform by SBI - are over 2 Crore, with more than 15 lakh logins per day. On social media platforms, SBI has the highest number of followers on Facebook, YouTube, LinkedIn and Pinterest. The Bank tops the list of followers on Facebook and YouTube across all banks worldwide.



UPDATE: (2nd Best Co-op. Bank)

Abhyudaya Co-op. Bank Ltd. Awarded Best Co-op. Bank



Leading Multi State Scheduled Co-op. Bank, Abhyudaya Bank received 2nd Best Co-op. Bank award given by the Brihan Mumbai Nagari Sahakari Banks Association Ltd. Mumbai, at a gala event on 9th August, 2019. The Bank has been bestowed with many prestigious awards in the past too. At the event, Bank's Chairman Shri Sandeep S. Ghandat, informed that the Bank will continue to work towards fulfillment of the motto of strengthening Co-operative movement. Also, Bank will be focusing on retail lending along with offering affordable Banking Services to customers. Recently, Bank has started 365 days banking service at its 9 branches. 59 branches are offering 11 hours banking service working in 2 shifts. Also these 59 branches are offering Banking service on all Sundays. The Bank has surpassed business Mix of Rs.17,000 crore. Bank is having network of 111 branches in the state of Maharashtra, Gujarat & Karnataka. Bank's Managing Director Shri Premnath S. Salian along with Bank's other Directors were also present at the event.

UPDATE: (CBI)

Central Bank of India customer meet



Central Bank of India organised customer meet at Mumbai on 14th August 2019. Seen in the photograph Shri S. R. Khatik, Field General Manager and Shri V.V. Natrajan, Senior Regional Manager interacting with the customers.

Central Bank of India organised customer meet at Mumbai on 14th August 2019, which was well attended by large number of customers from Mumbai, Thane and Mumbai Suburban area. Many of the customers informed that they are proudly doing banking with Central Bank of India from generations. Central Bank of India is offering excellent customer services to the customers. The helpline of Central Bank of India is also working very effectively. Earlier welcoming the customers Shri V. V. Natrajan, Senior Regional Manager

said that we are proud to have customers who have opened their first account in Central Bank of India, when the Bank was established on 21st December 1911. Shri S. R. Khatik, Field General Manager of Central Bank of India said that Bank has developed customer friendly tools and apps which facilitates the customers for 'EASE' of Banking. Shri Talreja Regional Manager, Thane said that our Bank is equipped with state of the art technology which is best amongst the peer Banks.

UPDATE: (UBI)

Union Bank of India Customer Meet

A Customer Meet was organized by Union Bank of India, FGMO Mumbai on 13th August, 2019 which was attended by MSME customers of Pambur Zone. The meeting was addressed by Shri. Satyanarayana Pambur, Field General Manager, Mumbai. During the meeting Shri Satyanarayana apprised the participants about various initiatives taken by the Bank to effectively cater to the



requirement of MSME sector. Shri. Satyanarayana also referred to recent monetary policy by Reserve Bank of India wherein the Regulator has reduced the Repo Rate by 35 basis points to further facilitate easy flow of credit to MSME and other sectors. In order to have an effective transmission of rate cut by the Regulator, Union Bank of India has already reduced the MCLR in various tranches till August 2019. The same is likely to be further softened in light of recent Repo rate cut by the Regulator. Shri. Rajiv Mishra, Regional Head, Mumbai South and Shri. Amarendra Kumar Jha, Regional Head, Mumbai west were also present in the meeting. It is also gathered that Union Bank of India is celebrating its centenary year, paving its way through a prosperous journey since 1919 and various customer centric initiatives are implemented / scheduled during yearlong celebrations.

UPDATE: (NCPA)

A SEASON OF CLASSICS

The NCPA has welcomed artists from all over the world to perform with the Symphony Orchestra of India (SOI) for over a decade, fostering higher levels of brilliance each year. In its Autumn 2019 Season, the SOI will present music by Classical and Romantic composers to music lovers of the maximum city, at the NCPA's Janshed Bhabha Theatre this September. The season begins on September 11 with two double concertos, by Ernest Chausson and Felix Mendelssohn, performed by Music Director of the SOI and violin virtuoso, Marat Bisengaliev, with the artistic brilliance of Roberto Prosseda on the piano and members of the SOI. On September 17, Associate Music Director Zane Dalal, will share the stage with tenor Simon O'Neill, hailed as "THE Wagnerian tenor of his generation" and soprano Amanda Atlas who is known for her dramatic flair and vocal power, in an all-Wagner gala



that is not to be missed. The September 22 will see one of Russia's foremost conductors, Alexander Lazarev join the SOI once more to enthral the audiences with Brahms' Piano Concerto No. 2, which will be performed by the Irish pianist Barry Douglas. In this concert, Lazarev will also conduct the suite from Stravinsky's ballet Petrushka. To conclude the season on September 27, we bring to the stage

child prodigy pianist Lydian Nadhaswaram, who recently won the CBS television competition The World's Best, performing Haydn's Piano Concerto No. 11. The programme, conducted by Lazarev, will also include works by Khachaturian and Tchaikovsky. There will also be three recitals performed by the soloists across the season, all of which are not to be missed!

EVENTS, ANNOUNCEMENTS, LAUNCHES, CSR INITIATIVES, APPOINTMENTS, MOVEMENTS, CELEBRATIONS

BLUE CIRCLE SERVICES LIMITED (CIN: L74140MH1983PLC029378, Regd. Office: One Link No. Unit No.324, 3rd Floor, Building No 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053. Email: blue.circle@gmail.com, Website: www.bluecircleservices.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019				
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months ended 30.06.19	3 Months ended 30.06.18	Year to date figures as on 31.03.19
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(8.22)	(7.86)	(320.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.22)	(7.86)	(319.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.22)	(7.86)	(319.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.22)	(7.86)	(319.06)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 10/- each)	2,034.70	2,034.70	2,034.70
7	Other Equity	-	-	(1,642.69)
8	Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(1.57)
	a) Basic	(0.04)	(0.04)	(1.57)
	b) Diluted	(0.04)	(0.04)	(1.57)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 is available on the Company website "www.bluecircleservices.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
For Blue Circle Services Limited
Sd/-
Anil Kumar Purohit
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2019

MONOTYPE INDIA LIMITED (CIN: L72900MH1974PLC287552) Regd. Office: 602, 6th Floor, Raheja Chambers, 213 Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021 E-mail id: monotypeindia@gmail.com; Web: www.monotypeindia.in; Tel.: 022-40068190				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019				
		(Rs. in Lakhs) (Except EPS)		
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	36.41	304.92	2296.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(507.94)	(278.67)	(678.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(507.94)	(278.67)	(678.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(507.94)	(278.67)	(678.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(507.94)	(278.67)	(678.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	7031.22	7031.22	7031.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	(0.07)	(0.04)	(0.10)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges where the securities of the Company are listed as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of the Company (www.monotypeindia.in) and Stock Exchanges viz. BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com).

FOR MONOTYPE INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
NARESH JAIN
Whole Time Director
Date: 14.08.2019
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 00291963

S V TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED (CIN: L51900MH1980PLC022309) Regd. Off: Shop No. 006, Building No. 1, Vasant Aishwarya CHSL, Mathuradas Extn. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai – 400067 Tel: 091-9829461091 E-Mail ID: svtradingandagencies@gmail.com Website: www.svtrading.co.in				
---	--	--	--	--

NOTICE OF 39th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the 39th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, September 10, 2019 at Acme Plaza Bldg. No. -2 Fifth Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059 at 12.00 noon to transact the ordinary business and special business as mentioned in the notice convening the said AGM.

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules"), the Company is providing electronic voting ("Remote e-voting") facility to members to enable them to cast their votes electronically. The Members may cast their votes using the electronic voting system from a place other than the venue of the Meeting ("remote e-voting"). Remote e-Voting platform is provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL").

The cut-off date for identifying the Shareholders for determining the eligibility to vote by remote e-voting facility or at the Meeting by Ballot will be Tuesday, September 03, 2019.

A person, whose name appears in the register of Members/Beneficial owners as on the cut-off date i.e. September 03, 2019 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the meeting. For Remote e-Voting instructions, members are requested to go through the instructions given in the Notice of the AGM. Any person who becomes member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of the meeting but before cut-off date may obtain the User ID and password by sending a request at evoting@cdsindia.com. The detailed procedure for obtaining User ID and password is also provided in the Notice of the Meeting available on Company's website and at www.evotingindia.com. The members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting may attend the meeting but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again.

Members are informed that (a) the Company has completed the dispatch of the Notice of the AGM and Annual Reports containing, inter alia, the Audited Accounts for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 and the Reports of Auditors and Directors thereon on August 16, 2019 through permitted modes. (b) Remote e-voting shall commence at 09.00 a.m. on Friday, September 06, 2019 and ends on 5.00 p.m. on Monday, September 09, 2019 (c) Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5.00 p.m. on September 09, 2019 and the Remote e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL for voting thereafter; (d) the Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report have been displayed on the Company's website www.svtrading.co.in (e) in case of any queries/questions connected with e-Voting, members may refer "Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for shareholders" and "e-Voting User manual for shareholders" available at the Download section of www.evotingindia.com

The Scrutinizer's report along with the results of voting on the resolutions set out in the Notice of the AGM shall be placed on the Company's website www.svtrading.co.in within 48 hours from the conclusion of the AGM and the results shall also be communicated to Stock Exchanges.

Notice is further given pursuant to Section 91 of the Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions, if any, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Friday, September 06, 2019 to Tuesday, September 10, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM of the Company.

**By Order of the Board of Directors
For S V Trading and Agencies Limited**
Sd/-
Gopal Lal Pallival
Managing Director
DIN: 06522898
Place: Mumbai
Date: August 17, 2019

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION e-Tender Notice			
E-Tender ID	Items	Bid submission end date	
2019_KSRTC_285079_2	9.00 x 20.16 PR RADIAL TYRE, TUBES AND FLAPS	27.08.2019	
2019_KSRTC_285703_2	GENERAL THINNER	06:00 PM	

For more details visit:
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in & www.keralarctc.com/tenders/purchase
Ph.No.0471-2471011 Extn: 303
Date: 16.08.2019 (Sd/-) Chairman & Managing Director

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED (CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212) Regd. Office: A-1, Gz. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007 (T) 91 22 23893022 / 23 Email: shivagrigo@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2019				
(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.)				
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended as on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended as on 31.03.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended as on 30.06.2018 Unaudited	Year ended as on 31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from operations (Net)	591.61	685.75	578.58	2568.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items	(30.75)	(46.12)	(7.61)	(111.13)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(30.75)	(46.12)	(7.61)	(111.13)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	0.92	(27.93)	(11.66)	(83.37)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.92	(28.53)	(11.66)	(83.37)
Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0	0	0	162.9
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.57)	(0.23)	(1.66)
Diluted:	0.02	(0.57)	(0.23)	(1.66)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.57)	(0.23)	(1.66)
Diluted:	0.02	(0.57)	(0.23)	(1.66)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results for the period ended on 31st March, 2019 filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrigo.com) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com)

For Shivagrigo Implements Limited
Sd/-
Vimal Chand M. Jain
DIRECTOR
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14-08-2019

BCL INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Formerly known as BCL INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED) Hazi Rattan Link Road, Bathinda-151005 Ph: 0164-2240163, 2240443, 2211628 Fax: 0164-5003638; Website: www.bclindia.in ; Email: bcl@mittalgroup.co.in CIN: L24231PB1979PLC003624									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)									
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				Year ended 31.03.2019
	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Preceding Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Preceding Quarter ended 31.03.2019	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
TOTAL REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	21773.36	24972.9	20484.8	90368.31	21773.64	24973.43	20484.8	90368.93	
PROFIT BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS AND TAX	817.44	972.95	693.66	5191.23	808.37	965.87	681.69	5175.77	
PROFIT BEFORE TAX AFTER EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS	817.44	972.95	693.66	5191.23	808.37	965.87	681.69	5175.77	
NET PROFIT (AFTER TAX AND EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS)	655.27	703.32	583.59	4143.1	646.2	696.24	571.62	4127.64	
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	800.83	808.51	562.18	4231.61	791.76	801.43	550.21	4216.15	
PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (F.V. Rs. 10/- each)	1915.00	1743.30	1743.30	1743.30	1915.00	1743.30	1743.30	1743.30	
OTHER EQUITY	17895.33	16556.3	13028.06	16556.3	17808.73	16478.77	12905.18	16543.49	
EARNINGS PER SHARE (of Re. 10/- each) (not annualised):									
(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.44	4.10	3.58	24.17	3.41	4.08	3.43	24.07	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	3.43	4.09	3.24	24.08	3.39	4.07	3.4	23.99	

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company's website i.e. www.bclindia.in
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Sd/-
(Rajinder Mittal) Managing Director
Dated: 13.08.2019 Place: Bathinda

PS IT INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES LIMITED (CIN: L72900MH1982PLC022146) Regd. Office: Office no 308, B2B Agarwal Centre, Near Malad Industrial Estate Kanchpada, Malad West, Mumbai -400064 Email: psitinfra@gmail.com , Website: www.psitinfrastructure.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019				
		(Rs. in Lacs)		
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months ended 30.06.19	3 Months ended 30.06.18	Year to date figures as on 31.03.19
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.50	3.50	17.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(3.36)	(8.61)	(4.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(8.61)	(4.24)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.36)	(8.61)	(4.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.36)	(8.61)	(4.24)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re 10/- each)	5,376.00	5,376.00	5,376.00
7	Other Equity	-	229.24	226.07
8	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Re 10/- each)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.08)
	a) Basic	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.08)
	b) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.08)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2019 is available on the Company website "www.psitinfrastructure.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
For PS IT INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
Kanwar Lal Ojha
Managing Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th August, 2019